Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Richens - (719215) - University of Nottingham SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.40
28.66
28.68
28.68
28.75
28.78
28.86
29.35
36.81

37.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.35
28.66
28.40
28.86
28.78
28.75
28.68
28.68
36.81

37.27

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

574
559
557
557
553
552
547
520
263

254

WA Pts

520
559
574
547
552
553
557
557
263

254

Round

F
H
H

m M

I I T

Round

I T m I I

Date

18/03/17
05/11/17
10/01/15
10/01/15
05/04/15
29/05/15
07/01/17
06/05/18
23/01/10
04/04/09

Date

06/05/18
05/11/17
18/03/17
07/01/17
29/05/15
05/04/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
23/01/10
04/04/09

Meet

Millfield School Super Series (LC)

ASA SWR LC Winter Championships

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter City New Year Meet

Avalon Spring Meet 2009

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR LC Winter Championships

Millfield School Super Series (LC)

UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
United Bristol New Year Open Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

Exeter City New Year Meet

Avalon Spring Meet 2009

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Hengrove
Hengrove
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Bristol
Plymouth
Millfield

Millfield

Venue

Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Hengrove
Hengrove
Millfield

Millfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

S Bournem'th
Poole

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
Poole

S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th

Club Swam Under

Poole

Poole

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



